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Clinical Pathology Appointment 2015/16 Batch commencing on 14.09.2020 (3rd Clerkship)

Woeeik 1

Monday 14.09.20

Tuesday 15.09.20

Wednesday 16.09.20

Thursday 17.09.20

Friday 18.09.20

Saturday 19.09.20

Free

Free

Venepuncture

Venanuncture

8.00 - 2.00 am

0.00 - 10.00 am

10.00 - 11.00 am

ABC - Introduction to
clinical laboratory
Bicchemistry
Haematology
Histopathology

THP Auditorium

ARC - Blaond Bank
lecture 1

Path Seminar Room

ABC - Blood Bank
Lecture 2

Path Seminar Room

11.00 - 12.00 noon

ABC - Introduction to
microbiology
iaboratory and sample
collection

Path Seminar Room

ABC - Biochemistry
sample collection
demonstration

Physiology Skills Lab

A - Cross matching
Blood Bank

B - Haemat Day Unit
Haemat Day Unit THP

C - Urine/CSF Analysis
Path Practical Lab

A - Urine/CSF Analysis
Path Practical Lab

B - Cross matching
Blood Bank

C - Haemat clinic
Haemat Clinic

ABC - Microhiology -
Standard precautions

Path Seminar Room

ABC - FNAC
Demonstration

ABC - Histoiogy
specimen collection

First half of the
group

Donor bleeding
councelling

Blood Bank




Week 2

Monday 21.09.20

Tuesday 22.09.20

Wednesday 23.09.20

Thursday 24.09.20

|Friday 25.09.20

Saturday 26.09.20

7.30-8.00 am Venepuncture Venepuncture Venepuncture Venepuncture Venepuncture Venepuncture
A - Haemat Clinic
Haemat Day Unit THP ABC - Blood Bank

8.00-9.00 am

9.00 - 10.00 am

B - Microhiology
THP

C - Crossmatching
Blood Bank

A- Haemat Day Unit
Haemat Day Unit THP

8 - Haemat Clinic
Haemat Clinic

C - Microbiology
THP

A - Microbiology
THP

A - Urine/CSF Analysis
Path Practical Lab

C - Haemat Day Unit
Haemat Day unit THP

ABC - Biochemistry
and urine report

10.00-11.00 am

11.00 - 12.00 noon

A - Haemat Clinic
Haemat Day Unit THP

B - Microbiology
Department

C - Crossmatching
Blood Bank

A - Haemat Day Unit
Haemat Day Unit THP

B - Haemat Clinic
Haemat Clinic

C - Microbiology
Department

A - Microbiology
Department

A - Urine/CSF Analysis
Path Practical Lab

C - Haemat Day Unit
Haemat Day unit THP

interpretation

Path seminar Room

Lecture 3

Blood bank

ABC - Blood Bank

Path Practical Lab

Lecture 4 Second half of the
group
Blood bank
Donor bleeding
councelling
MOCK OSPE
Blood Bank

OSPE Discussion

Path Seminar Room




